Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote
Candidate
[3845] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)

[3863] Phoebe Miles

Non-Transferable Differences

Solent Bye-Elections 2023
Department Rep - Film and Media

7 Places

Stage 1 Stage 2

0
7

0
0

Stage 2 Total

1 Quota

Result
0
7 Elected @ Stage 1

0

3.5



